Revenue by Manager
For Show Start Dates between 8/1/2011 and 12/31/2011

»

Departments Include: Furnishings, Carpet, Specialty Furnishings, Display Rentals, Graphics and Signage, Freight & Material Handling, Labor Services, Plant and Floral, Telecommunications, Accessories,
Electrical & Plumbing, Booth Cleaning, Food & Beverage, Audio Visual, Computers & Accessories, Displays & Monitors, Video and Accessories, Audio Equipment, Damage Waivers, Other

Statuses Include: Payment Pending, Confirmed, Closed

Exhibitor Service Manager

James Landry
Justin Peterson
Kathy Simon
Paul Larkin

Totals for Exhibitor Service
Manager

Revenue by Manager

Aug

19,096

54,444
73,540

Sep
36,605

36,605

2011
Oct Nov
7,841
103,444
103,444 7,841

Total 2011
36,605

26,937
103,444
54,444
221,429
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