



Revenue by Manager

For Show Start Dates between 8/1/2011 and 12/31/2011

Departments Include: Furnishings, Carpet, Specialty Furnishings, Display Rentals, Graphics and Signage, Freight & Material Handling, Labor Services, Plant and Floral, Telecommunications, Accessories, Electrical & Plumbing, Booth Cleaning, Food & Beverage, Audio Visual, Computers & Accessories, Displays & Monitors, Video and Accessories, Audio Equipment, Damage Waivers, Other

Statuses Include: Payment Pending, Confirmed, Closed

Exhibitor Service Manager

	2011				
	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Total 2011
James Landry		36,605			36,605
Justin Peterson	19,096			7,841	26,937
Kathy Simon			103,444		103,444
Paul Larkin	54,444				54,444
Totals for Exhibitor Service Manager	73,540	36,605	103,444	7,841	221,429